
2024 Fall CW QSO Party
Oct. 19 - 20

Top Ten
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 WB7UOF 29034 36 51 123
2 KI4W 62657 14 39 67
3 KD5DE 33513 8 14 30
4 KZ3T 41015 7 15 29
5 NC2M 38720 7 9 23
6 WB6IZG 55393 6 6 18
7 AA1CX 46677 2 10 14
8 KG5SSB 77934 4 2 10
9 AJ7B 7675 4 0 8

10 WA2SUH 407 2 2 6
10 WA3JXW 4377 3 0 6

CALL AREA ORDER
CALL AREA 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AA1CX 46677 2 10 14

CALL AREA 2
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC2M 38720 7 9 23
WA2SUH 407 2 2 6

CALL AREA 3
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3JXW 4377 3 0 6

CALL AREA 4
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KI4W 62657 14 39 67
KZ3T 41015 7 15 29

CALL AREA 5
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KD5DE 33513 8 14 30
KG5SSB 77934 4 2 10
KM5FF 50356 2 0 4
W5SUM 2019 2 0 4

CALL AREA 6
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB6IZG 55393 6 6 18



CALL AREA 7
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB7UOF 29034 36 51 123
AJ7B 7675 4 0 8

CALL AREA 9
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NK9Y 37014 1 0 2

QRP
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NK9Y 37014 1 0 2

LOW POWER
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB7UOF 29034 36 51 123
KI4W 62657 14 39 67
KD5DE 33513 8 14 30
KZ3T 41015 7 15 29
NC2M 38720 7 9 23
AA1CX 46677 2 10 14
KG5SSB 77934 4 2 10
AJ7B 7675 4 0 8
WA2SUH 407 2 2 6
WA3JXW 4377 3 0 6
KM5FF 50356 2 0 4
W5SUM 2019 2 0 4

HIGH POWER
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB6IZG 55393 6 6 18

CLUB ENTRIES
Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

WN5AIA 77623 2 0 4 W5SUM

CHAPTER ENTRIES
CHAPTER LOGS PTS

POSSUM TROT 2 96
STEAMBOAT 3 38
NM MUD DUCKS 1 4
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